SeEncan

Product: Demolition Hammer Art. No. 724002

Version No. D Enable Time 2022. 8




SeEncan

Product:Demolition Hammer

Art. No. 724002

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| EdlE Drill Bush Complete 10701010021 1| 46 [Hl5% Housing 10101001447 1
2 |I7NFIERETMS X 30 Screw M8X30 30207061 4 | 4T |Ha Nameplate 20302008350 1
3 |FEHES Circlip 8 30401013 4 | 48 |FlE R Brush Cover 10606001191 2
4 |OJERE44 X2 0 Ring 44X2 10102003204 1| 49 [#kRy Carbon Brush 10605001189 2
5 |hiifr Tmpact Rod 10306005069 1| 50 |Fil{# Brush Holder 10606001190 2
6 |phili R Tmpact Washer 30403180 1| 51 [NAAEFER4TME X 50  |Screw M6X 50 30207048 4
TR Shock Pad 10102004124 1| 52 |HBUREISTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4
8 |0FRE35x4. 2 0 Ring 35X4.2 10102003118 2 | 53 |FE Rear Cover 10101003120 1
9 |RifE Front Barrel 10208004058 1| 54 [iwibs Right Trademark 20402001423 1
10 [P/ fAs PHIEAZETNG X 30 [Screw M6X 30 30207084 4 | 55 |H4E Hooping 10401008015 1
11| Cylinder 10306004022 1| 56 [JeZWEEEMI2X 1. 75 Nut M12X 1. 75 30501112 1
12 |0JERE49 X 2 0 Ring 49X2 10102003105 1| 57 | T Handle Bracket 10401005006 1
13 |4 Tmpact Bolt 10306006097 1| 58 |[MFHAaM12 Side Handle MI12 21201001077 1
14 |0JE[EI35%3.6 0 Ring 35X3.6 10102003117 2 | 59 |PI/NAIIZETNS X 45 Screw M8X 45 30207065 1
15 |52 Piston 10306003017 1 | 60 [KFHW Left Handle 10101004533 1
16 |75 ZE4Y Piston Pin 30701009 1| 61 [JF% Switch 10601001270 1
17 | 0il Cover 10101008141 1| 62 [/NfIRREM8 Nut M8 30501059 1
18 |0FEEl60 X 2 0 Ring 60X2 10102003096 1 | 63 |EXIBETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 3
19 [¥%HlANK1212 Bearing NK1212 30101033 1| 64 |FIERETSTAX 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202029 1
20 |3EFT Connect Rod 10306005021 1 | 65 |[HFW Right Handle 10101004532 1
21 ML %h Crank Shaft 10301003023 1| 66 |H%s Tnductance 10603001002 1
22 |Jrfax4x12 Square Key 4X4X12 30602007 2 | 67 |HZEEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
23 | LA M B 4T Circlip for Hole 47 30302013 1 | 68 |HZitrE Sleeve 10102001013 1
24 |Hh7&6303 Bearing 6303 30103122 1| 69 [HJEZE2X1 Cord 2X1 10602006150 1
25 |OfRE51X 2 0 Ring 51X2 10102003106 1| 70 |ARits Left Trademark 20402001422 1
26 |t Decorative Cover 10101011241 1| 72 |sEh& Butter Box 21201007001 1
27 R Bumper Block 10102004122 1| 73 [&F Wrench 21201002004 1
28 |TTSkIZATMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201005 2 | T4 (LML x2. 5 Steel Circlip for Hole 41X2.5 (30304007 1
29 kA Reduction Gear Box 10205004042 1| 75 |¥kRHELm Plastic Wiring Buckle 30801043 2
30 |FRE25X17XT Spacer 25X 17X7 10306002152 1| 76 [ 0il Cover Guard 10401004064 1
31 | Kk Big Gear 10302004041 1| 77 [HBURETSTAX 10 Screw ST4X 10 30202012 2
33 |EHhlE Sealing Ring 10102003209 1

34 |Hh7&6001 Bearing 6001 30103192 1

35 |HlalE Middle Cover 10204004215 1

36 |OfZ[E36X 2 0 Ring 36X2 10102003212 1

37 |Hh7&6201 Bearing 6201 30103193 1

38 |ByaxkpE Dust Protector 10102004020 1

39 |#T Armature 10502001336 1

40 | Insulation Washer 10101006022 1

41 |%h7&608 Bearing 608 30103194 1

42 |#RE Air Deflector 10101005196 1

43 | FABURET ST X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2

4 T Stator 10501001310 1

45 | fr 5 Spring 10607001013 2

Version No. Enable Time 2022. 8




	724002爆炸图
	724002爆炸图清单

